

Roseau River One Watershed, One Plan Public Kickoff Meeting Summary Comprehensive Watershed Management Plan

December 2021

The Roseau River Watershed District,
Roseau SWCD and Roseau County are
coordinating jointly to develop a new
comprehensive watershed management
plan under the One Watershed, One Plan
program. Images are from the Public Open
House held at the Roseau City Center on
December 16 and the Citizens Advisory
Committee afterwards. Input gathered
from the meetings will be used in the new
plan development. For more information
and to get updates, go to
www.roseauriver1w1p.org







For more information, please visit: https://www.roseauriver1w1p.org/ or contact a Steering Team member:

Tracy Halstensgard: Roseau River WD, rrwd@mncable.net, (218) 463-0313

Torin McCormack: Roseau River WD, rrwd@mncable.net, (218) 463-0313

Janine Lovold: Roseau SWCD, janine.lovold@roseau.mnswcd.org, (218) 463-1903

Scott Johnson: Roseau SWCD, scott.johnson@roseau.mnswcd.org, (218) 463-1903